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INTERNATIONAL CIVIL AVIATION ORGANIZATION 

AVIATION SAFETY IMPLEMENTATION ASSISTANCE PARTNERSHIP (ASIAP) 

FOCAL POINTS 

NAME TITLE STATE/ORG E-MAIL TELEPHONE 

Mr. Andrew Larsen Chief, Technical Programs, Evaluation and 

Coordination, Standards Branch, Transport 

Canada 

Canada Andrew.larsen@tc.gc.ca;  

Mr. Xavier Bourdouleix 

 

Program Manager, Technical and Regulatory 

Coordination, Standards Branch, Transport 

Canada 

Canada Xavier.Bourdouleix@tc.gc.ca  

Mr. Fanghui Pu Division Chief/Inspector China 

 

fh_pu@caac.gov.cn;  

Mr. Farid Zizi Director, France Aviation Civile Services France farid.zizi@fracs.aero  +33 616 522 403 

Ms. Emanuela Gellini Safety and Regulatory Compliance Project 

Manager – Asian and Pacific Region – Central 

Asia, France Aviation Civile Services 

France emanuela.gellini@fracs.aero 
 

 

Mr. Sylvain Four International Cooperation Department Director France sylvain.four@aviation-civile.gouv.fr ; 

 

 

Mr. Karim Bekkouche Director Cooperation Near and Middle East, 

South Asia, DGAC 

Department of international cooperation 

France karim.bekkouche@aviation-civile.gouv.fr;  

TBD  Japan jinnai-s10ut@mlit.go.jp  

Cpt. Md Jani Md Dom Senior Deputy Director of Flight Operations 

Sector, Department of Civil Aviation 

Malaysia janinmd@dca.gov.my; +603 8871 4103 

Captain Abdulrahman 

Al-Hammadi 

Director, Air Safety Department 

Civil Aviation Department, Qatar 

Qatar AAlhammadi@caa.gov.qa;  
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NAME TITLE STATE/ORG E-MAIL TELEPHONE 

Mr. HA Huho Deputy Director (NCMC) of ICAO @ Global 

Partnerships, Office of Civil Aviation, MOLIT 

Republic of 

Korea 

Hooho_ha@korea.kr  +82 44 201 4251 

Ms. JI Minjung Assistant Director of ICAO and Global 

Partnerships, Office of Civil Aviation, MOLIT 

Republic of 

Korea 

miaji@korea.kr  +82 44 201 4252 

TBD  Russian 

Federation 

rusavia@scaa.ru; Russia@icao.int;  

Mr. Zephan Seow Head (Strategy & Planning), CAAS Singapore Zephan_SEOW@caas.gov.sg  

 

 

Mr. Dalen Tan Director (Safety Policy & Planning), CAAS Singapore Dalen_Tan@caas.gov.sg  

Mr. Simon B. Segwabe Executive-Aviation Safety Operations South 

African Civil Aviation Authority 

South Africa segwabes@caa.co.za; 

 

+27 11 545 1353 

+27 83 461 6388 

Mr. Kokouvi Afelete 

N’Bouke 

Director Security, Inspector of Operation Togo spenbouke@yahoo.fr; 

k.nbouke@anac-togo.tg; 

+228 90-13-42-45 

Capt. Yaovi Afandiga 

Ametepe 

Chief Licensing Officer, Inspector VOL/OPS Togo yametep@hotmail.com; 

y.ametepe@anac-togo.tg; 

 

+228 90-11-63-78 

Mr. Mohammad 

Alshamali 

General Civil Aviation Authority United Arab 

Emirates 

mshamali@gcaa.gov.ae   

Ms. Pauline Hutchinson Head of International Aviation Safety, UK 

Department for Transport 

United 

Kingdom 

Pauline.Hutchinson@dft.gov.uk 

 

 

Ms. Maria Rueda Managing Director, CAAi United 

Kingdom 

Maria.rueda@caa.co.uk; 

 

 

Ms. Sarah Hill Programme Head-International Strategy & 

Engagement 

United 

Kingdom 

sarah.hill@caa.co.uk;  

Mr. Matthew 

Margessons 

Head of International Operations, Middle East, 

Africa & Americas 

United 

Kingdom 

matthew.margesson@caa.co.uk;  

Mr. Mike Brown Representative of United States to ICAO United States michael.w.brown@faa.gov;  

Mr. Danny Boutin Director, Assessment and Accreditations ACI DBoutin@aci.aero   

Mr. Michael Rossell Deputy Director General 

 

ACI  MRossell@aci.aero; 514 373-1241 

Mr. Kevin Caron Director, Capacity Building Programmes 

 

ACI KCaron@aci.aero 

 

 

Mr. Mohamed Rajeb Air Navigation and Air Safety Expert ACAC mohamed.rejeb65@gmail.com; +212537658323 

 

Mr. Henry OKECH  Director of Safety and Technical Services AFCAC HOkech@afcac.org +(221) 33 859 88 13 
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NAME TITLE STATE/ORG E-MAIL TELEPHONE 

Ms. Melanie Astruc Airbus Corporate & External Affairs Airbus melanie.astruc@airbus.com  

 

+33686680550  

Mr. Santiago Saltos Regional Safety Director, Latin America and 

Caribbean 

Airbus Santiago.saltos@airbus.com 

 

+1 305 267-7746 

Mr. Jean-Charltes 

Sevestre 

Operations Safety Enhancement Director Airbus jean-charles.sevestre@airbus.com   

Capt. Craig Hoskins Vice President, Safety & Technical Affairs 

 

Airbus craig.hoskins@airbus.com;  

Mr. Todd Sigler Senior Director, Global Safety and 

Regulatory Affairs 

Boeing todd.d.sigler@boeing.com +1 (425) 404-

0135 

Mr. David Zwegers Director, Global Safety Strategy Boeing david.zwegers@boeing.com +1 (425) 418-

0417 

Mr. Kalan Guiley Senior Manager, Global Aviation Safety Boeing Kalan.r.guiley@boeing.com +1 (425) 367-

9589 
Mr. Bill Middleswart CANSO Safety Programme Manager 

 

CANSO Bill.Middleswart@CANSO.org  

Mr. Nico Voorbach Director ICAO and Industry Affairs 

 

CANSO Nico.Voorbach@CANSO.org;   

Mr. Ted Fudge Assistant Director ICAO Affairs 

 

CANSO Ted.fudge@canso.org;  

Mr. Bas Van der Weide Manager International Cooperation - EU 

Neighbourhood & Asia Section 

 

EASA bas.van-der-weide@easa.europa.eu  

Ms. Carla Iorio Section Manager - International Cooperation 

America & Africa  

Strategy & Safety Management Directorate 

 

EASA carla.iorio@easa.europa.eu   

Mr. Luc Tytgat Director of the Strategy and Safety Management 

Directorate 

EASA luc.tytgat@easa.europa.eu;  

Mr. Laurent Gruz EASA representative to ICAO 

 

EASA laurent.gruz@easa.europa.eu;   

Mr. Jacinto Alberto 

Lopez Navalon 

Technical Cooperation Officer EASA jacinto-alberto.lopez-

navalon@easa.europa.eu; 

 

Mr. Mike Comber Director, Member and External Relations, 

ICAO 

IATA comberm@iata.org;  
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Dr. Charles 

Schlumberger 

Lead Air Transport Specialist World Bank cschlumberger@worldbank.org;  

 

 

mailto:cschlumberger@worldbank.org

